Tee Times Golf Agency TO EXHIBIT AT 2025 PGA SHOW IN ORLANDO, FL, JANUARY 21 - 24



Vilamoura, Faro - Portugal, (26/12/2024) – <u>Tee Times Golf Agency</u> announced today plans to exhibit at the 2025 PGA Show, January 21 - 24, at the Orange County Convention Center in Orlando, FL.

Tee Times Golf Agency will actively participate in the PGA Show 2025, showcasing a range of exciting plans designed to engage with the industry and golf enthusiasts. This includes launching product offerings, promoting exclusive golf experiences, and fostering meaningful connections with potential buyers. In collaboration with partners <u>Monte Rei Golf & Country Club</u>, <u>Ombria Resort</u>, and <u>Meliã Hotels & Resorts</u>, the European Golf Experiences stand will highlight premium golf destinations, luxury services, and innovative products at the event.

We are thrilled to join the global golf community at the PGA Show 2025. This event offers us the perfect platform to make our latest offerings and engage with the most influential retailers, buyers, and golf enthusiasts from around the world. Together with our partners <u>Monte Rei Golf & Country Club</u>, <u>Ombria Resort</u>, and <u>Meliã Hotels & Resorts</u>, we aim to showcase premium golf experiences, world-class destinations, and innovative products that will redefine the future of golf tourism. The PGA Show serves as an invaluable launching pad for our initiatives, and we are excited for the opportunity to demonstrate the true value of these products to a worldwide audience. This is a unique opportunity to connect with industry leaders and potential clients, reinforcing <u>Tee Times Golf Agency</u>'s commitment to delivering unforgettable golf experiences in partnership with some of the best brands in the market.

The PGA Show, organized by Reed Exhibitions (RX) and the PGA of America, is the longest running and largest global gathering for the business of golf. PGA of America Golf Professionals and industry leaders form a dynamic international community to source and test the game's latest innovations, learn proven business solutions from industry experts, develop skills and connections to further their career, create additional value for facilities, build their individual business and drive continued growth of the sport. The PGA Show returns to Orlando, Jan. 21-24, 2025. The event remains a trade-only event, not open to the public. Visit <u>PGAShow.com</u> for event details and industry-only registration.

About Tee Times Golf Agency

Tee Times Golf Agency DMC specializes in providing exceptional golfing experiences throughout Europe with focus on Portugal and Spain. We offer personalized golf vacation packages, including tee time bookings, accommodation arrangements, and tailored itineraries. Our extensive network of partnerships with top courses allows us to deliver competitive rates and exclusive access. Whether you're a solo traveller or organizing a group trip, Tee Times Golf Agency is dedicated to ensuring a memorable and seamless golf experience. Learn more at <u>www.teetimes.pt</u> and follow us on <u>Facebook</u>, <u>Instagram</u> and "X".

About PGA Golf Exhibitions

The <u>PGA Show</u> and <u>PGA Buying Summit</u> - Frisco are organized by PGA Golf Exhibitions (part of <u>RX</u>) and the PGA of America. Since its inception in 1954, the <u>PGA Show</u> has grown into the largest annual business event for the global golf industry. Both the <u>PGA Show</u> and the mid-season <u>PGA Buying Summit</u> drive the business of golf by providing opportunities to showcase and source innovative products, develop professional networks, learn new business strategies, and connect with peers and golf leaders. Learn more at <u>PGAShow.com</u> and follow us on <u>"X"</u>, <u>Instagram</u> and <u>Facebook</u>.

Tee Times Golf Agency: Jorge Diogo, +351 289 300 680, marketing@teetimes.pt PGA Show: Sherry Major, (305) 318-5208, <u>sherry.major@rxglobal.com</u>